Environmental Monitor

2017 Publication Schedule, Comment Deadlines and Decision Dates
Comment and decision dates are subject to change if extensions are granted

Environmental

Submittal Dates PLljvtl)(I)ir;if}l?i:)n ConErlE:ents E&chﬁﬁznﬂz EIR Decisions
Date
12-16-16 to 1-3-17* 1-11-17 1-31-17 Fri. 2-10-17 Fri. 2-17-17
1-4-17 to 1-17-17* 1-25-17 2-14-17 Fri. 2-24-17 Fri. 3-3-17
1-18-17 to 1-31-17* 2-8-17 2-28-17 Fri. 3-10-17 Fri. 3-17-17
2-1-17 to 2-15-17 2-22-17 3-14-17 Fri. 3-24-17 Fri. 3-31-17
2-16-17 to 2-28-17 3-8-17 3-28-17 Fri. 4-7-17 Fri. 4-14-17
3-1-17 to 3-15-17 3-22-17 4-11-17 Fri. 4-21-17 Fri. 4-28-17
3-16-17 to 3-31-17 4-5-17 4-25-17 Fri. 5-5-17 Fri. 5-12-17
4-1-17 to 4-18-17* 4-19-17 5-9-17 Fri. 5-19-17 Fri. 5-26-17
4-19-17 to 5-1-17 5-10-17 5-30-17 Fri. 6-9-17 Fri. 6-16-17
5-2-17 to 5-15-17 5-24-17 6-13-17 Fri. 6-23-17 Fri. 6-30-17
5-16-17 to 5-31-17 6-7-17 6-27-17 Fri. 7-7-17 Fri. 7-14-17
6-1-17 to 6-15-17 6-21-17 7-11-17 Fri. 7-21-17 Fri. 7-28-17
6-16-17 to 6-30-17 7-12-17 8-1-17 Fri. 8-11-17 Fri. 8-18-17
7-1-17 to 7-17-17* 7-26-17 8-15-17 Fri. 8-25-17 Fri. 9-1-17
7-18-17 to 7-31-17 8-9-17 8-29-17 Fri. 9-8-17 Fri 9-15-17
8-1-17 to 8-15-17 8-23-17 9-12-17 Fri. 9-22-17 Fri. 9-29-17
8-16-17 to 8-31-17 9-6-17 9-26-17 Fri. 10-6-17 Fri. 10-13-17
9-1-17 to 9-15-17 9-20-17 10-10-17 Fri. 10-20-17 Fri. 10-27-17
9-16-17 to 10-2-17* 10-10-17 10-30-17 Thurs. 11-9-17 Thurs. 11-16-17
10-1-17 to 10-16-17* 10-23-17 11-13-17* Wed. 11-22-17 Wed. 11-29-17
10-17-17 to 10-31-17 11-8-17 11-28-17 Fri. 12-8-17 Fri. 12-15-17
11-1-17 to 11-15-17 11-22-17 12-12-17 Fri. 12-22-17 Fri. 12-29-17
11-16-18 to 11-30-17 12-6-17 12-26-17 Fri. 1-5-18 Fri. 1-12-18
12-1-17 to 12-15-17 12-20-17 1-9-18 Fri. 1-19-18 Fri. 1-26-18
12-16-17 to 1-2-17 1-10-18 1-30-18 Fri. 2-9-18 Fri. 2-16-18

(* = rollover from a weekend or holiday)
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